QPA2735
13 – 20 GHz GaAs Low Noise Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. D,   May 2020   |  Subject to change without notice - 1 of 15 - www.qorvo.com
General Description
Qorvo’s QPA2735 is a packaged, high-performance, low
noise amplifier fabricated on Qorvo’s production 90nm
pHEMT (QPHT09) process. Covering 13 – 20 GHz, the
QPA2735 provides 25.5 dB small signal gain and P1dB of

• Point to Point Communications
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPA2735TR7X QPA2735 Tape and Reel 7 ″, Qty 50
QPA2735TR7 QPA2735 Tape and Reel 7 ″, Qty 750
QPA2735EVB1 QPA2735 LNA Evaluation Board, Qty 1
QPA2735
13 – 20 GHz GaAs Low Noise Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. D,   May 2020   |  Subject to change without notice - 2 of 15 - www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings